
Overnight Parts Alliance - Outside Sales Team

Brian Colwell 205-603-8546 bcolwell@opaparts.com

Rhonda Johnson 205-757-2968 rjohnson@opaparts.com

Steve Ashe 205-533-5463 sashe@opaparts.com

Moose 205-907-9068 msimmons@opaparts.com

Rex Wilkinson 601-218-0144 rwilkinson@opaparts.com

King Acura

Barry Jackson 800-468-5464 205-979-2822 bjackson@kingacura.com

Benchmark CDJR / Alfa Romeo of Birmingham / Fiat of Birmingham / Benchmark Mitsubishi

Adam Benefiel 888-428-2190 205-909-2190 abenefiel@opaparts.com

Melinda Hale 844-312-3832 205-380-3179 mhill@opaparts.com

Michael Knowles 888-547-2172 205-909-2172 mknowles@opaparts.com

Justin Love 844-442-6894 205-380-5355 jlove@opaparts.com

Michael McCool 888-399-2196 205-909-2196 mmccool@opaparts.com

Ken Price 877-503-2118 205-458-4601 kprice@opaparts.com

Mark Runyan 888-882-2146 205-909-2146 mrunyan@opaparts.com

Frank Sebert 888-399-2145 205-909-2145 fsebert@opaparts.com

Kevin Sellers 888-757-2131 205-909-2131 ksellers@opaparts.com

Ken Willis 866-854-3842 205-909-2118 kwillis@opaparts.com

Dusty Scott 866-909-2128 205-909-2128 dscott@opaparts.com

Jim Ellis Audi 770-454-5951

David Fillingim 770-454-5951 dfillingim@jimellis.com

Tom Goodner 770-454-5951 tgoodner@jimellis.com

Kyle Knipfer 770-454-5951 kylek@jimellis.com

Town & Country Ford 877-481-4814 205-481-1222

Byron Swann 205-497-5216 bswann@bessemerford.com

Cam Anderson 205-497-5206 canderson@bessemerford.com

Kevin Kulick 205-497-5215 kkulick@bessemerford.com

Mikel Salter 205-497-5211 msalter@bessemerford.com

Richey Horton 205-497-5204 rhorton@bessemerford.com

Scott Harding 205-497-5214 sharding@bessemerford.com

Steve Hayden 205-497-5201 shayden@bessemerford.com

Genesis of Atlanta 770-625-1170

Noah Patterson 770-625-1170 genesisparts@jimellis.com

Andres Alba-Solano 770-625-1170 genesisparts@jimellis.com

Hendrick Chevrolet

Adam Benefiel 888-428-2190 205-909-2190 abenefiel@opaparts.com

Melinda Hale 844-312-3832 205-380-3179 mhill@opaparts.com

Michael Knowles 888-547-2172 205-909-2172 mknowles@opaparts.com

Justin Love 844-442-6894 205-380-5355 jlove@opaparts.com

Michael McCool 888-399-2196 205-909-2196 mmccool@opaparts.com

Ken Price 877-503-2118 205-458-4601 kprice@opaparts.com

Mark Runyan 888-882-2146 205-909-2146 mrunyan@opaparts.com

Frank Sebert 888-399-2145 205-909-2145 fsebert@opaparts.com

Kevin Sellers 888-757-2131 205-909-2131 ksellers@opaparts.com

Ken Willis 866-854-3842 205-909-2118 kwillis@opaparts.com

Andy Polk 800-239-5100 205-824-7556 apolk@hendrickauto.com

Shane Mccormick 800-239-5100 205-824-7534 John.mccormick@hendrickauto.com

James Wilson 800-239-8888 205-824-7562 james.w.wilson@hendrickauto.com

Justin Sanders 800-239-8888 205-824-7552 justin.sanders@hendrickauto.com

Lynn Smith 800-633-4304 205-824-7576 lynn.smith@hendrickauto.com

Scott Moore 800-633-4304 205-824-7559 scott.moore@hendrickauto.com

Treavor Kent 800-633-4304 205-824-7590 james.kent@henddrickauto.com

Vernon Wade 800-633-4304 205-824-7509 james.wadejr@hendrickauto.com

Keith Williams 877-851-1141 205-824-7502 keith.williams2@hendrickauto.com

Tameron Honda 800-467-0699 205-443-7651

Blake Abston 800-467-0699 205-443-7654 babston@tameron.com

Frank Jackson 800-467-0699 205-443-7686 fjackson@tameron.com

Dale Nall 800-467-0699 205-443-7653 dnall@tameron.com

Alex Abston 800-467-0699 205-443-7655 aabston@tameron.com

Dana Sturdivant 800-467-0699 205-443-7731 dws@tameron.com

Hallmark Hyundai/Nissan/Suburu

J.P. Defreese 866-320-7320 205-278-5921 phillipd@jimburke.com

Marshell English 866-320-7320 205-278-5919 marshell@jimburke.com

Phillip Murphy 866-320-7320 205-278-5928 pmurphy@jimburke.com

Randy Martin 866-320-7320 205-278-5922 rmartin@jimburke.com

Trent Adams 866-320-7320 205-278-5968 tadams@jimburke.com

Candy Dunnaway 866-320-7320 205-278-5985 candy@jimburke.com

David Bonnett 866-320-7320 205-278-4945 dbonnett@jimburke.com

Serra KIA  844-579-2021 205-725-5275

Adam Lawrence alawrence@serraparts.com

Britney Horton britney@serraparts.com

Joe Mahaffey josephm@serraparts.com

Kevin Bradshaw kbradshaw@serraparts.com

Jessica Hulsey jessica@serraparts.com

Infiniti of Birmingham 800-476-0659

Jack Pearson 800-476-0659 205-402-2207 jpearson@infinitibhm.com

Anthony Newton 800-476-0659 205-402-2248 anewton@infinitibhm.com

Lexus of Huntsville 855-528-0487 256-837-5063

Alan Higginbotham 855-528-0487 256-837-5063 ahiginbotham@lexusofhuntsville.com

Stephen Maurer 855-528-0487 256-837-5063 smaurer@lexusofhuntsvi l le.com

Brad Thornton 855-528-0487 256-837-5063 bthornton@lexusofhuntsville

Maserati of Birmingham

Ken Price 877-503-2118 205-458-4601 kprice@opaparts.com

Jim Ellis Mazda 800-543-4647 770-590-4468

Todd Allen 800-543-4647 800-543-4647 todda@gmiellis.com

Jerry Brown 800-543-4647 800-543-4647 jerryb@jimellis.com

Kyle Brown 800-543-4647 800-543-4647 kyleb@jimellis.com

Bryan Lopez 800-543-4647 800-543-4647 blopez@jimellis.com

Mercedes-Benz of Birmingham

888-662-5596 parts@mbbhm.com

Roadshow Mini

800-627-2697 901-365-2584 jarita@roadshowbmw.com

Century BMW, Volvo, Land Rover, Jaguar, Porsche       

Travis Letson 800-236-8456 256-713-0143 tletson@centuryauto.com

Steve Flegal 800-236-8456 256-713-0137 sflegal@centuryauto.com

Zach Teal 800-236-8456 256-713-0184 zteal@centuryauto.com

Chuck Zeiher 800-236-8456 256-713-0181 czeiher@centuryauto.com

Savannah Fisher 800-236-8456 256-713-0154  sfisher@centuryauto.com

Jim Ellis Volkswagen 800-653-5547 770-454-7711

Joseph Espinoza 770-234-8072 josephe@jimellis.com

Jarrod Groceman 770-234-8073  jarrodg@jimellis.com

Myles Lewis 770-234-8093 mylesl@jimellis.com

Limbaugh Toyota 800-239-5050 205-788-9390

Tim Beasley timbeasley@limbaughtoyota.com

Terry Knight terryk@limbaughtoyota.com

Dylan Melofsky dylan@limbaughtoyota.com

Chris Adams chrisadams0291@gmail.com

Zak Todd zaktodd@limbaughtoyota.com

Nick Tanner nicktannerlimbaughtoyota@gmail.com

OPA Car Care

Rob White 205-283-6112

Contact Information For the OPA

  E A R SE A R S
  R E T U R N SR E T U R N S

 
Quickly receive accurate credits by using our easy to use exclusive online return portal at opaparts.com 
available (24/7) for your convenience to enter returns on un-needed parts or cores.  We will be there the 
next day with tags for the returns and can track them from your shop to our OPA dealer’s door. State-of-
the-art return tracking. Quicker, more accurate credits with a secure paper trail throughout the process.

• We strive for 100% accuracy on your order
• We only ship quality parts
• Competent and helpful sales people
• We deliver the next day

• Dedicated professional delivery drivers
• Expedient return policies
• Special orders 
• Knowledgeable wholesale specialists

Our Promise to You
Easy - Accuracy - Return - System –  We are listening! 


